График  проведения входного контроля по предметам
	
	русский яз
	литература (чтение)
	математика
	алгебра
	геометрия
	физика
	информатика
	история
	обществознание
	география
	химия
	биология
	Ин.язык англ
	немецкий
	Вт.ин.яз
	
	
	
	

	5а
	20.09
	01.10
	03.10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	23.09
23.09
	
	
	
	
	

	5б
	18.09
	03.10
	30.09
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	23.09
23.09
	
	
	
	
	

	6а
	20.09
	30.09
	19.09
	
	
	
	
	27.09
	
	22.09
	
	25.09
	
	27.09
27.09
	
	
	
	
	

	6б
	26.09
	24.09
	19.09
	
	
	
	
	27.09
	
	24.09
	
	25.09
	
	27.09
27.09
	
	
	
	
	

	7а
	24.09
	27.09
	25.09
	
	
	
	
	02.10
	16.09
	18.09
	
	26.09
	
	30.09
30.09
	
	
	
	
	

	7б
	19.09
	04.10
	25.09
	
	
	
	
	02.10
	16.09
	18.09
	
	23.09
	
	30.09
30.09
	
	
	
	
	

	8а
	24.09
	30.09
	
	27.09
	19.09
	01.10
	18.09
	16.09
	18.09
	25.09
	
	23.09
	27.09
	27.09

	
	
	
	
	

	8б
	24.09
	25.09
	
	27.09
	19.09
	01.10
	18.09
	16.09
	18.09
	25.09
	
	26.09
	27.09
	27.09
	
	
	
	
	

	9а
	30.09
	19.09
	
	23.09
	24.09
	26.09
	24.09
	16.09
	18.09
	23.09
	18.09
	25.09
	27.09
	26.09
	27.09
	
	
	
	

	9б
	30.09
	18.09
	
	20.09
	24.09
	26.09
	24.09
	16.09
	18.09
	23.09
	18.09
	25.09
	27.09
	26.09
	27.09
	
	
	
	

	10а
	30.09
	30.09
	
	02.10
	02.10
	01.10
	19.09
	01.10
	18.09
	25.09
	23.09
	24.09
	19.09
	20.09
	
	
	
	
	

	10б
	02.10
	02.10
	
	03.10
	03.10
	25.09
	26.09
	01.10
	19.09
	23.09
	02.10
	01.10
	19.09
	20.09
	
	
	
	
	

	11а
	02.10
	20.09
	
	24.09
	24.09
	25.09
	23.09
26.09
	25.09
	20.09
	26.09
	23.09
	22.09
	01.10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11б
	30.09
	30.09
	
	24.09
	24.09
	20.09
	23.09
	25.09
	20.09
	24.09
	19.09
	27.09
	01.10
	
	
	
	
	
	




















[bookmark: _GoBack]Формы проведения входного контроля по предметам
	
	русский яз
	литература (чтение)
	математика
	алгебра
	геометрия
	физика
	информатика
	история
	обществознание
	география
	химия
	биология
	Ин.язык
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5а
	диктант
	тест
	тест
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	тест
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5б
	диктант
	тест
	тест
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	тест
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6а
	диктант 
	тест
	тест
	
	
	
	
	тест
	тест
	тест
	
	тест
	тест
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6б
	диктант
	тест
	тест
	
	
	
	
	тест
	тест
	тест
	
	тест
	тест
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7а
	диктант
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	
	
	тест
	тест
	тест
	
	тест
	тест
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7б
	диктант
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	
	
	тест
	тест
	тест
	
	тест
	тест
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8а
	диктант
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	
	тест
	тест
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8б
	диктант
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	
	тест
	тест
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9а
	диктант
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9б
	диктант
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9в
	диктант
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10а
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10б
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	диктант
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	тест
	
	
	
	
	
	




